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Name Title Voice Fax E-Mail Address 

Donahue, Alicia   Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1810 651-797-1953 alicia.donahue@state.mn.us 

Doyle, Joe Office Administrative Specialist 651-757-1800 651-797-1950 joe.doyle@state.mn.us 

Doyle, Paul Deputy Ombudsman 651-757-1809 651-797-1954 paul.doyle@state.mn.us 

Hanson, Kaytee Data Base Administrator 651-539-1085  kaytee.hanson@state.mn.us 
    
     
Harrison-Hadler, Lisa Regional Ombudsman 1-651-345-2335 651-797-1957 lisa.harrison-hadler@state.mn.us 

Kowalke, Joleen Office Administrative Specialist, Int. 651-757-1803 651-797-1962 joleen.kowalke@state.mn.us 

Michel, Chris Regional Ombudsman 320-864-2093 651-797-1968 christine.r.michel@state.mn.us 

Opheim, Roberta Ombudsman 651-757-1806 651-797-1960 roberta.opheim@state.mn.us 

Robinson, Ashley Regional Ombudsman 507-985-2052 651-797-1959 ashley.robinson@state.mn.us 

  888-845-6116 

Rogers, Mary Regional Ombudsman 651-431-5201 651-797-1964 mary.rogers@state.mn.us  

Scheer, Maris Executive Assistant 651-757-1802 651-797-1961 maris.scheer@state.mn.us 

Schwab, Roger Regional Ombudsman Supervisor 320-231-5962 651-797-1963 roger.schwab@state.mn.us 

 Civil Commitment Coordinator  

Stans, Jennifer Regional Ombudsman 218-736-1895 651-797-1955 jennifer.stans@state.mn.us 

Strobel-Ayres, Andrea Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1811 651-797-1951 andrea.strobel-ayres@state.mn.us 

Turcotte, Cheryl Regional Ombudsman 218-828-2366 651-797-1965                 cheryl.turcotte@state.mn.us 

Westlie, Susan                                Medical Review                                     651-431-5215                   651-797-1969 Susan.Westlie@state.mn.us 

Woods, Michael Regional Ombudsman 218-279-2526 651-797-1966 micheal.woods@state.mn.us 

  877-766-548     

Zillhardt, Jo Medical Review Coordinator 651-431-5202 651-797-1967 jo.zillhardt@state.mn.us 
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